Printing time:10:44
TUESDAY, 25.02.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00/ 5931 |ARM 1 |ALASHKERT  |PYUNIK 7.50|4.10/1.42|14.0/2.10|32.0|3.10|1.80/1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|12.0| 12.0|3.25|16.0| 1.65|3.90| 2.15|2.60 | 5.40 | 1.63
12:30112942NALC |ARMENIA W KAZAKHS.W 2.45|3.10|2.85[14.10/4.90]8.00|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.20|3.30|2.15|7.25]2.25|8.50| 1.88 | 2.55|2.55 | 2.70
13:00112943|PT23P |BRAGA M23 PORT.M23 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75|4.10[15.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.35|1.87]1.68 |4.30|2.50 | 13.0|1.75|2.10] 1.68 | 3.00
13:00112944|PT23P |AC.V.M23 S.CL.M23 1.903.40|3.80)3.00|5.80]5.60 | 10.5]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.95|2.30|1.85|5.2012.40 | 10.0|1.78 | 2.20 ] 1.92 | 2.80
13:00/3663 |IND 1 |DEMPO SR.DECCAN 5.10|3.60]1.65|7.75|2.50[15.0/4.10]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75]2.50 | 13.0| 1.68 | 4.30| 1.75|2.10|3.00 | 1.68
13:00| 8501 |PT23P |MAFRA M23 RIO A.M23 2.75/3.10|2.55|4.60/4.20]8.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60)2.20|7.75]2.15|7.25]11.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.50
13:00| 8674 |INTFW ITALY W19 DENM.W19 1.75]4.00 | 3.60 ) 2.55|5.204.30 | 9.00]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00]2.10 | 1.92]1.55|3.99]1.97 |7.25[1.40 | 1.62]1.53 | 2.00
14:00112922BIH C |KRUSEVO ZELJEZN. 19.07.001.13)30.01.57|65.0{2.00)1.96 |1.75]|2.85|2.5028.0|25.0)4.80 | 35.0|1.40 | 3.05|3.20|3.50|8.50 | 1.33
14:00| 5361 |TUR C |ANTALYA BESIKTAS 3.60|3.40|1.95|5.50|3.05]10.0|5.601.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]5.30 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.50]1.80 | 5.40]1.70 | 2.05|2.60 | 1.90
14:00| 5362 |TUR C |KIRKLAR. KOCAELI 3.60|3.35/1.985.60|3.15|10.0|5.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.70 | 4.70 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.87 | 5.80 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 2.75 | 2.00
14:00| 5363 |TUR C |SIVASSPOR BODRUM 3.90|3.45/1.8715.90{2.90(11.0/5.40]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.10|2.45|11.0|1.80|5.20(1.80|2.20|2.85|1.90
14:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. URARTU 2.10/3.30|3.303.35/5.40]6.009.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.00]2.25|9.50 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.55
14:00| 6735 INFRW|CHINA W MEXICO W 2.85]3.202.40/4.80]3.90/9.00|7.75[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/5.20|3.90(2.20|8.00(2.10|7.00|1.83|2.45[2.60 | 2.40
14:15/ 8502 |LIB1 |SAFASC HIKMA 1.3814.20/8.50)2.05|17.0)3.05|37.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.50 | 1.72]1.65|4.30)3.60 | 20.0|2.45|2.95]1.70 | 6.50
14:4512929|LIB1 |AHED A.ANS.B. 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70/3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 [ 1.95 | 6.75] 1.88 | 6.25]| 1.58 | 1.90|2.20 | 2.05
15:00112920 ENGD |BOURN.M21 IPSW.M21 2.10]3.80|2.85[3.10 | 4.40 2.9011.30|1.80 132|145
15:00112923 ENGD |FLEET.M21 PETER.M21 2.50|3.70|2.35[3.80 | 3.50 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.371.60
15:00112934NALC |MONTEN.W LITHUAN.W 1.1716.50 | 14.0)1.48 | 25.0|1.97 | 65.0|2.55|1.45]|2.102.00|1.52|1.25]1.32|2.55]3.60 | 20.0|2.25|2.45]1.25 | 5.60
15:00{12935NALC |KOSOVO W LATVIA W 1.3714.209.00]2.00 | 17.0]3.00 | 37.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.40 | 1.70 | 1.65 | 4.20 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.50 | 2.95 ] 1.65 | 6.25
15:00| 2748 |[SRB 2 |MLADOS.NS TRAJAL 1.57 13.45|6.50)2.4512.0 1.5632.35|4.60 2.30|2.85
15:00/ 3711 |[IRN 2 |ASTARA M.SOONG. 6.75/3.50|1.55|13.0/2.40]27.0/4.10|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 12.0 2.30
15:00/ 3712 |IRN 2 |ESLAMSH. S.NOWSH. 1.85]3.25]4.30]3.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.90 2.25
15:00/ 3713 [IRN 2 |PEYKAN FAJR SEP. 2.70/2.85|2.80|4.60/4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.40 2.20
15:00{ 3714 [IRN 2 |SAIPA L NIROYE Z. 2.05/2.75|4.20|3.40|6.25]6.75|11.0|1.33 | 3.05 | 5.40 4.00 2.50
15:05] 2996 |[SAR 2 |ABHA AL BATIN 1.703.45]4.90]2.65|7.50]4.80 | 15.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.85|2.15]|1.80 | 5.40]2.70 | 12.0] 1.95] 2.50 ] 1.90 | 3.60
15:30112936/NALC |ISRAEL W ESTONIAW 1.25]5.70|9.50)1.67 |17.0]2.20 | 55.0|2.41 |1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.32]1.37 | 2.85]3.40 | 17.0| 2.00 | 2.20 | 1.33 | 5.00
15:30/3664 [IND 1 |AIZAWL GOKULAM 5.20|3.80]1.607.75|2.35|16.0|3.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.30 | 11.0|1.57|3.60[1.55|1.90|2.60 | 1.53
15:30| 3715 [IRN 2 |MES KERM. BESAT K. 2.15]2.75/3.80|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5[1.33|3.05|6.20 4.20 245
16:00112921|ENGD |BR.C.M21 CARD.M21 2.00/3.80|2.95[2.95|4.50 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
16:00112924[ENGD |MILLW.M21 BRENT.M21 1.7214.20 | 3.60)2.45|5.20 3.2011.25]1.70 1.32|1.40
16:00112925 ENGD |HULL M21 SH.U.M21 3.904.201.67|5.40|2.35 2.70]1.35]1.92 1.35/1.57
16:00112928|INDS1 |BENGALURU  |CHENNALIY. 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.00|4.90|10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.60|2.10)1.70 |4.60)2.25|9.50|1.65|1.95]1.73 | 2.50
16:00/3716 |IRN 2 |SANAT N. N.BANDAR 2.15/2.70|3.90|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.34|3.00 | 5.40 4.20 240

16:00| 6701 |INFRY |SPAIN M19 NORW.M19 1.404.40|7.25]11.9812.012.75[32.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.90 | 1.55]1.523.40)2.80|13.0|1.75]|2.10 | 1.47 | 4.50

16:00| 8675 |INTFW |NORW.W19 FRANC.W19 6.25|4.50|1.4019.00/1.90)22.0/2.65|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40/12.0]1.42|3.05|1.55|1.85|3.40 |1.35

16:10/ 2984 |SAU 1 |RAED SHABAB R. 5.20|3.701.6218.00|2.40(15.0/3.80]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|6.25|6.50 | 2.50 | 12.0|1.65|4.20[1.70 | 2.05|2.95 | 1.63
16:30|3862 |ALG 1 |CHLEF ORAN 1.7313.30|5.00)2.80|8.50|5.30{17.0|1.41|2.70|5.403.80|3.70|2.35]1.95|6.25]3.10| 13.0| 2.25|3.00]2.30 | 5.40
16:40/ 8600 (OMA 1 |KHABOURAH |AL SEEB 10.04.40/1.33)20.01.97140.0|2.85|1.60 | 2.204.20|3.20|18.0|18.0)3.80 | 23.0|1.58 |4.30|2.65|3.05]7.25 | 1.68
17:00112930PT23P |E.AM.M23 SPORT.M23 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20/3.60]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 5.30 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.50]2.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.30
17:00112938/PT23P |TORR.M23 FAMAL.M23 2.50|3.05|2.85[4.20/4.90]8.00|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.403.35|2.20|7.25]2.25|8.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.70
17:15/4531 |ROM 2 |CSIKSZER. VIITOR.S. 1.50]3.80|6.50)2.25|11.013.60|25.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.60|1.87]1.70 |4.30)3.20 | 13.0|2.10| 2.55|1.75 | 4.90
17:20/ 3000 |SAR 2 |AL JUBAIL AL ZULFI 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70|2.30 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.10
17:30112954|NALB |TURKEY W GREECE W 1.85]3.30/4.20)2.95|7.00|5.70|13.0]1.60 | 2.204.203.20|3.35|2.40]1.90 |6.25]|2.70 | 11.0]2.05|2.70]2.15|3.70
17:30/2985 |SAU 1 |HILAL KHOLOOD 1.15]7.50/13.0)1.3822.0|1.85|65.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75|1.30|1.18]1.25|2.15]3.10|15.0|1.85]|1.92]|1.15 | 4.70
18:00| 1244 |BUG C [BOTEV V. BEROE 3.60|3.20|2.0516.00|3.35]10.5|6.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 |3.35|6.50 | 5.40|2.60 | 10.0]2.05|6.50]2.10 | 2.80|3.45|2.35
18:00112931|PT23P [ESTOR.M23 GIL V.M23 1.95]3.45|3.60)3.05|5.40|5.40|9.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70|2.25]1.70 | 5.00)2.15|8.00|1.60 | 1.85]1.78 | 2.35
18:00112955NALB |ROMANIA W POLAND W 12.0]6.00|1.20)22.0|1.6065.0{2.05]2.29|1.55]|2.35]2.10|16.0|15.0)3.60 | 19.0)1.37|2.80|2.30|2.55]5.70 | 1.32
18:00113024/MALI1 |DJOLIBA KOROFINA 1.48 13.60 | 7.75 1.47 1 2.50

18:00| 2986 [SAU 1 |WAHDA NASSR R. 7.50]4.50/1.38113.0{1.90|33.0/2.60]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[9.00|9.00|2.80|14.0|1.43|3.15[1.60|1.93|4.40|1.38
18:00| 8676 |INTFW SPAIN W23 DENM.W23 1.25]5.70 |8.50)1.65|13.0|2.20|38.0/2.25|1.50|2.15]2.05|1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.803.05|18.0|1.97|2.15] 1.33 | 4.80
18:00| 8689 |ALBAC |PARTIZANI LACI (0:0) 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.106.7515.90 | 13.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60|2.50)1.95|6.50)2.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.25 | 3.90
18:00| 8690 |ALBAC|VLLAZNIA ELBASANI (0:0) 2.15/3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90[1.98 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 ] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
18:30112950|NALC |SLOVAK.W MOLDOVA W 1.01/15.0|40.0 5.80|1.101.30

18:30112951NALB |CZECHW ALBANIAW 1.03/13.0]30.0]1.17 | 50.0 4.701.15|1.40 2.35|2.45

19:00112932NALA |[NORWAY W SWITZER.W 1.50]4.00|6.00)2.209.503.35[20.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70|2.45|2.10|1.67]1.62|3.70|2.80|12.0|1.75|2.15]1.57 | 3.80

19:00112945|NALC |CYPRUS W GEORGIA W 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70|3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55]4.30 | 3.502.05|7.00]1.90 | 6.25]11.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.10

19:00112952NALB |SERBIAW BELARUS W 1.1716.50 | 14.0) 1.53 | 25.0|2.00 | 65.02.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.62|1.27]1.35|2.70)3.80 | 20.0| 2.45|2.70] 1.30 | 6.00

19:0012953|NALB |HUNGARYW  |FINLAND W 8.00/4.10|1.40)15.0/2.05]35.0|3.05|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|13.0|14.03.40/19.0]1.65|4.10]2.30 | 2.70 | 5.90 | 1.65

19:00112956/NALB |UKRAINE W CROATIAW 1.35]4.50/8.50)1.93]16.0)2.75[35.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|1.97|1.55]1.55|3.40)3.30|19.0|2.10| 2.35] 1.50 | 5.50

19:00112957|NALB |SLOVEN.W IRELAND W 5.40|3.60|1.6218.50|2.50(17.0/4.201.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.50|7.50|2.80|13.0|1.75/4.80[1.97|2.50|3.80 | 1.82

19:00| 3322 |AUT 2 |VOITSBERG BREGENZ 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.50]5.80|10.0/1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.102.40|1.82|5.60]2.30 |9.50] 1.65| 2.00 | 1.93 | 2.55
19:00| 3561 |CZE C |SP.PRAHA DUKLA 1.15]7.50/13.0)1.3822.0|1.85|65.0|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75|1.30|1.18]1.25|2.15]3.10|15.0|1.85]|1.92]|1.15 | 4.70
19:00| 3863 |ALG 1 |MOSTAGAN. KHENCHELA 1.95]3.10/4.10)3.20|7.0016.25|13.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.70)2.05|6.50)2.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00 ] 2.55 | 4.70
19:00| 4408 |[SVK 1 |KOMARNO ZILINA 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95[10.5|5.30]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.40 | 4.70|2.30|9.50|1.77 | 5.00[1.70 | 2.05|2.60 | 1.85
19:00| 8677 [INTFW |GERM.W19 SWED.W19 1.2016.50 | 9.50)1.50]15.012.05|50.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95]1.97|1.50|1.25]1.30|2.45]3.05|18.0|1.87|2.05]|1.25 4.70
19:1512939|NALA |ITALY W DENMARK W 1.973.35/3.60)3.15|5.605.70 | 10.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.15|2.40)1.87 | 5.80|2.40 | 10.0|1.78 | 2.25]2.00 | 2.75
19:1512946|NALA |GERMANYW  |AUSTRIAW 1.2016.25/11.011.5319.0|2.05[65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.55|1.27]1.32|2.65]|3.40|19.0|2.15|2.35]1.27 | 5.20
19:30/2983 |[SAU 1 |AHLI JED. QADISIYAH 2.20/3.30|3.1013.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.00 11.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25 | 2.65|1.88 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.50| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
19:30| 3801 |ZAF 1 |STELLENB. MAGESI 1.633.45|5.60)2.55|10.0)4.50|18.0]1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.15|2.85|2.05]1.75|5.40)2.85|13.0|2.05|2.65]1.93 | 4.50

19:30| 4532 |ROM 2 |U CRAIOVA FC ARGES 2.25|3.00|3.30)3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15]2.15|7.25]|2.45|10.0| 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.35

20:00112947NALC |GIBRALT.W F.ISLAN.W 10.015.50|1.25]18.0|1.70]50.0|2.25]2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|14.0| 13.0|3.40 | 17.0|1.382.90| 2.10| 2.35]5.30 | 1.35




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goals- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00| 2901 ‘lSR C |MS ASHDOD MAC.B.R. 3.60|3.30|2.005.60|3.20]|11.0|6.00]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.90 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.25| 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.10
20:30{12948NALC |LUXEMBOU. LIECHT.W 1.05|12.0|22.0|1.22 | 33.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 245|255
20:30/13025NALC |MALTAW ANDORA W 1.03/13.0]30.0]1.22|50.0 3.201.30|1.73 3.50 | 4.00
20:30/2902 |ISR C |HAP.R.G. HAP.T.A. 3.60|3.40|1.95]|5.60|3.10]10.0|5.70]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.50 | 4.70|2.359.50|1.85|5.40|1.73|2.15|2.65| 1.95
20:30| 8969 BRMA |MOTO CLUB IAPE 1.67|3.45|5.20]12.65/9.004.70|17.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25|2.15]|1.80 | 5.70| 3.05|13.0| 2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.50
21:00{12919 ENNLK|SUTTON U. MAN.U.M21 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.30|4.40|5.80 | 8.002.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.60|2.30|1.65|4.90|1.77 | 5.90]|1.37 | 1.60 ]| 1.68 | 1.82
21:00{12927|ENGD |QPR M21 SWANS.M21 1.88/3.903.20]2.70 | 4.90 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
21:00/12958/NALB |N.IRELW B&H W 2.15|3.20/3.30|3.50|5.606.75]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00|2.90|2.05|7.002.35|10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
21:00| 2851 [HUNC |NYIREGYH. PUSKAS 4.10|3.40/1.85|6.50|2.90|13.05.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00|5.90|2.60|11.0|1.87 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.45] 3.20 | 2.00
21:00| 3481 |POL C |RUCH CH. KORONA K. 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20|4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30|3.35|2.10|7.25|2.20 | 7.50|1.78 | 2.35]|2.40 | 2.55
21:00| 4499 |ISLLC |STJARNAN KEFLAVIK 1.45|4.50|5.501.97 |7.25 2.90|1.301.80 1.40|1.57
21:15/12940NALA |WALES W SWEDEN W 9.50|4.80/1.30|17.0|1.82]38.02.45|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|14.0/13.0|3.40|17.0|1.45|3.20]2.05|2.35]|5.40 | 1.43
21:30[12918 ENNLK|ALTRINCH. NEWC.M21 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.15|4.50|5.70 | 8.50 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.60 | 2.20 | 1.65|4.80|1.77 |6.00] 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.65 | 1.82
21:30{12926/BIH C |SARAJEVO ZRINJSKI 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10|7.009.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95[1.97 |6.75|2.109.50]1.80 | 2.30 ]| 2.25 | 2.55
21:30[12949|NALA |SCOTLAN.W NETHERL.W 8.50|4.50|1.35[16.0|1.92]|35.0|2.65|2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|112.0|11.0|3.15|16.0|1.52 | 3.30]2.00 | 2.25]5.20 | 1.47
21:30/ 2021 |[ENG 1 |BRIGHTON BOURNEM. 2.05|3.50|3.50|3.25|5.40|5.80|9.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|12.90|2.45|1.73|5.20|2.15|8.00]1.55|1.82]1.83 | 2.30
21:30| 2023 |[ENG 1 |WOLVERH. FULHAM 2.90|3.25|2.70|4.90|4.50]9.50 | 9.001.81]2.00|3.60 | 2.95|5.10|4.00|2.20|8.00|2.10|7.50]1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.50
21:30/ 2024 |[ENG 1 |CRYST.P. ASTON V. 2.60|3.40|2.85|4.30|4.70]8.509.001.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.40|3.50|2.05|7.00/2.10|7.50]1.68 | 2.10]2.30 | 2.40
21:30| 3412 |SWI C |BELLINZ. LAUSANNE 5.40/3.70|1.60]8.002.40]16.0|3.70]|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|6.50 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.10| 1.70| 2.05| 3.15| 1.63
21:30| 8678 |INTFW ENGL.W23 FRANC.W23 2.70|3.702.20|4.30|3.45|8.006.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.20|3.40|1.92|6.50|1.85|5.90]1.62 | 1.97]2.20 | 2.05
21:45/12011|ENG 3 |WIGAN HUDDERSF. 2.85|2.95|2.55|14.90|4.30|9.00|9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.70|4.40|2.40|9.502.30|7.75]2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 2.95
21:45/12068 ENG 4 |CHELTENH. WALSALL 3.05]3.25|2.25]5.20 | 3.60]9.00 | 7.25]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 5.30 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.50 ]| 2.00 | 6.75| 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.30
21:45[12072 ENG 5 |WEALDST. BOST.UTD. 2.10|3.25/3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.502.35|9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.20 | 2.90

21:45112075/[ENG 4 |TRANMERE ACCRINGT. 2.30|3.25|2.95|3.70 | 4.90]7.25|9.001.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 {2.00 | 7.00]2.20 | 9.00] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.55

21:45[12307|ENG 3 |[NORTHAMP. BARNSLEY 3.30|3.30]2.1015.40|3.35[9.50 | 6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30 | 2.25[9.50 | 1.90 | 6.00| 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.05

21:45[12308 ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT  |SOLIHULL 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.009.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.15 | 2.55|1.83 | 5.60]2.05 | 8.50|1.63 | 1.92]1.95 | 2.30
21:45112314[ENG 5 |MAIDENHE. YORK 4.00/3.45|1.85|6.00/2.90])11.0/5.40/1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]|5.90 | 5.50|2.45/11.0]1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30|3.00 | 1.93
21:45/12319ENG 4 |GILLINGH. FLEETWOOD 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00)8.50|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75]2.4010.0|2.10]2.90|2.90 | 3.10
21:45112454 ENG 5 EASTLEIGH GATESHEAD 3.15/3.35|2.15|5.10/3.45]9.00|6.00|2.03|1.702.75|2.50|4.90 | 3.99[1.98 | 7.50]1.83 | 5.80]1.60 | 1.92]2.25 | 1.97
21:45112459/ENG 3 |BIRMINGH. LEYTON 1.65]3.50 |5.30)2.60 | 8.00|4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]1.80|5.20)2.85|13.0|2.00|2.55]1.90 | 4.00
21:45112460 ENG 5 TAMWORTH ROCHDALE 3.05|3.25]2.2515.10|3.60)9.00|7.00]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10|4.20|2.10[9.50|1.97 |6.75[1.80 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.25
21:45112462|ENG 4 | BROMLEY BRADFORD 2.80|3.15|2.45|14.70/4.10]8.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.75]2.10 | 7.25]11.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.45
21:45/2112 [ENG 2 |STOKE MIDDLESB. 3.00|3.40|2.35|5.00|3.80)9.50|7.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.90|4.00]2.10|8.50|2.00|6.75[1.68|2.10|2.40 | 2.20
21:45/2113 |[ENG 2 |CARDIFF HULL 2.60|3.20|2.85|4.30/4.80]9.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]2.20 | 8.00]| 1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.60
21:45)2226 |[ENG6J BOR.WOOD CHELMS.C. 1.55]3.80|5.80)2.25|9.0013.60|17.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.20|1.75]1.65|3.90|2.70 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.63 | 3.70
21:45|2230 [ENG6J [EASTBOUR. MAIDSTONE 2.40/3.20|2.85|3.90/4.80]7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.003.25|2.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.00]| 1.83 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
21:45| 2237 |[ENG6J |HAMPT.&R. CHES.UTD. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.25|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.60|2.95[1.93|6.50]2.05|7.00]1.63|2.00)2.15|2.30
21:45)2238 |[ENG6J \WESTON TORQUAY 2.55|3.15|2.7014.20/4.40]8.50 | 8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.25|2.10 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.45
21:45| 2239 [ENG6J |SALISBURY BATH CITY 2.20/3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.00
21:45)2240 [ENG6J | HORNCHUR. ENFIELD 1.823.45/4.10)12.85|6.25|5.20|11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.20)1.82|5.402.50 | 11.0]1.83|2.30| 1.90 | 3.00
21:45| 2243 [ENG6S|OXFORD C. CHESTER 5.10]3.50|1.678.00|2.60(15.0/4.70]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|7.25|7.502.70 | 13.0|1.80 | 5.20[1.95|2.50|3.70 | 1.88
21:45) 2244 ENG6S|RADCLIFFE PETERB.S. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00/4.00)7.75|7.75|1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60|4.00 | 3.301.92 16.50]1.92 |6.50]1.62 | 1.97|2.20 | 2.20
21:45| 2245 |[ENG6S|SOUTHPORT  |CURZON 2.85/3.10|2.45[14.90/4.10]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]5.303.99|2.25|8.50]2.15|7.25|1.88|2.55|2.70 | 2.55
21:45) 2250 |ENG6J \WORTHING FARNBOR. 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75|14.10|{14.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.30|1.85]1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.67|2.00]1.63 | 2.75
21:45| 2251 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. MARINE 1.7513.45/4.50)2.75|7.00|5.00{ 13.0]1.80 | 1.903.30|2.80|2.80|2.10]1.80 | 5.40)2.60 | 12.0|1.90|2.40] 1.88 | 3.20
21:45| 2252 |[ENG6S|WARRINGT. SCARBORO. 4.10/3.40|1.85|6.50|2.90]13.0|5.50/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|5.90|5.90|2.55|11.0]1.85|5.60]|1.88|2.40|3.10 | 1.95
21:45| 2261 |ENG6S|KIDDERM. KINGS L. 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75|7.0015.10|13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20)1.85|5.80)2.70 | 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55] 1.98 | 3.50
21:45/2263 [ENG6S|SOUTH SH. ALFRETON 2.15/3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.509.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.45|2.75[1.93 | 6.50]2.25|9.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.55
21:45)2264 [ENG6J |SLOUGH T. CHIPPENH. 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45/5.10]6.009.00|2.03|1.702.75|2.50]3.20 | 2.601.83 | 5.80]1.98 | 7.50]1.60 | 1.92|1.97 | 2.25
21:45)2269 |ENG6S|SCUNTHOR. DARLINGT. 1.75]3.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.10|13.01.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20)1.85|5.80)2.70 | 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55] 1.98 | 3.50
21:45|2274 [ENG7 |KETTERING HALESOWEN ]2.30|3.60|2.60)3.504.10|7.00|8.00]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.35/2.80]1.87 |6.00|1.92|6.50|1.60|1.95]2.10 | 2.20
21:45/2279 [ENG7 |STRATF.T. SUDBURY 1.703.80 /4.10)2.60 | 5.90|4.50 | 11.01.75|1.85|3.102.75|2.70 | 2.00)1.75|4.70 | 2.45 | 10.5| 1.85| 2.30 | 1.82 | 3.00
21:45/2281 [ENG6J|TRURO C. WEYMOUTH 1.4514.00|7.00)2.15]13.013.30|28.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.35|1.72]1.65|4.00)3.15|13.0|2.15]|2.60] 1.65 | 5.10
21:45) 2282 ENG6S BRACKLEY RUSHALL 1.384.40|7.75]12.00 | 14.0)2.85[33.0|1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.00 | 1.60) 1.58 | 3.45]3.10 | 16.0]1.95]|2.30] 1.53 | 5.20
21:45) 2286 |ENG6J TONBRIDGE WELLING 1.9813.25|3.70)3.20 | 6.0015.90 | 11.0]1.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.60)1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95]|2.60]2.20 | 3.35
21:45) 2287 |ENG6J |ST.ALBANS AVELEY 1.933.40/3.70)3.05|5.70|5.60 | 10.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.05|2.30)1.85|5.40)2.35|9.50|1.78|2.15]|1.93 | 2.75
21:45/2296 |[UKPS |HUNGERF. POOLE 1.45]4.10/6.25]12.10]9.503.15[20.0/1.80 | 1.80|3.00|2.60|2.20|1.70]1.62 |3.80|2.90 | 15.0|1.97|2.30|1.60 | 4.40
21:45| 2306 |ENG6S|NEEDHAM LEAMINGT. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.10/4.10]8.00 | 8.00|1.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.00|4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.00|1.80 | 2.40|2.45 | 2.45
21:45)2307 |ENG6SHEREFORD BUXTON 2.10/3.70|2.9013.30/4.80]6.509.00|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85]|3.45|2.65[1.92/6.00]2.05|8.0011.77 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.50
21:45/2308 [ENPN |HEBBUR.T. HYDE 2.45|3.60|2.4513.90/3.90|7.75|7.75|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]|4.003.30|2.00|7.00]2.00|7.00]1.75|2.20|2.35 | 2.35
21:45/2311 [ENG6S|CHORLEY F.CELTIC 1.0819.50|20.0)1.30|33.011.70|65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.42|1.15]1.25|2.20|4.30 | 23.0|2.55|2.70| 1.18 | 6.50

21:45/2335 [ENG7 |BIGGLESW. STAMFORD 3.00/3.70|2.00)4.80/3.10)9.00 | 5.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25] 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 1.93

21:45/2372 |SCO 2 |HAMILTON DUNFERML. 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60/4.00]8.50|8.001.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.703.60|2.20|7.50]2.10 | 7.00]|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.40

21:45| 2373 |SCO 2 |LIVINGST. MORTON 1.45]4.00|7.00)2.15]13.013.30|28.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.35|1.72]1.65|4.00|3.15|13.0|2.15|2.60] 1.65 | 5.10
21:45|2374 |SCO 2 |AIRDRIE RAITHR. 3.40/3.35|2.05|5.40/3.30)9.50|5.90|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.10 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.50] 1.90 | 6.00] 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.05
21:45/2395 |SCO 3 /ARBROATH K.HEARTS 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|4.50|14.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.55|2.00)1.75|4.60)2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30|1.78 | 3.10
21:45/2421 |SCO 4 |SPARTANS FORFAR 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60/5.30]7.00|9.501.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]3.90 | 3.00|2.05|7.00]2.309.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
21:45/3061 |DEU C BIELEFELD WERDER 4.15/3.65|1.95|6.50|3.10)12.05.80|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.25|6.00|2.50 | 11.0]1.87 | 5.60]1.78 | 2.25|3.00 | 1.98
22:00/1001 ITAK |INTER LAZIO 1.80]3.60/4.60)2.80|7.2515.10{14.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.65]|2.75|2.20]1.80|5.20)2.55|12.0|1.80|2.20]|1.85|3.05
22:00/2401 |SCO1 |CELTIC ABERDEEN 1.13]9.00 | 17.0)1.37 | 25.011.82|70.0/3.20|1.301.73|1.83|1.38|1.18]1.25|2.15]3.70|20.0|1.95|2.10]1.15|5.30
22:00/4163 |PRT C |0 ELVAS TIRSENSE 1.95]3.25/3.80)3.206.2516.00 | 11.0]1.55|2.304.40 | 3.35|3.60|2.55]1.95|6.50)2.75|11.0]2.10| 2.80] 2.30 | 3.60
22:00/5001 [FRA C |ANGERS REIMS 2.45|3.25/2.95|14.10/4.90]8.50|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.103.40|2.10|7.25]2.20 | 9.00]| 1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.60
22:00/5037 [FRA C |CANNES GUINGAMP 2.80|3.25|2.40(4.70/3.90]8.50|7.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60|3.70|2.10|7.50]2.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.30
22:10112941NALA |FRANCE W ICELAND W 1.2815.20/9.50)11.77 |17.0)2.35|50.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.75|1.42]11.42|3.10|3.40 | 17.0| 2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.30
22:15/2025 [ENG 1 |CHELSEA SOUTHAMP. 1.2018.00|14.0|1.4823.0]2.05|70.0|3.50|1.30|1.73|1.83|1.40|1.25]1.28|2.25|3.40|16.0|1.75|1.87|1.20 | 4.90
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22:30| 4067 [ESP C |BARCELONA  |ATL.MADR. 1.65|4.30|5.40]2.50|9.00|4.10|18.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.20 | 1.88]|1.62 |4.00|2.60|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 3.35
23:10/1512 |ARG C |[ESTUDIAN. SARM.LB 1.20/5.7014.011.68 |25.0/2.15|65.0|1.85|1.85|3.102.70|1.95|1.40]|1.50 | 3.25|4.20|28.0|2.95|3.35|1.43 | 7.25
00:00| 1550 |BRA C [MARANHAO VITORIA 5.60|3.45|1.63]10.0|2.55]|18.0|4.50]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|8.50|7.75]|2.85|13.0|1.75|5.40|2.05|2.65|4.50 | 1.93
00:00| 8965 |COLIQ |SANTA FE DEP.IQUL. (1:2) 1.60|3.60 | 5.60]|2.45|8.50|4.20|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|1.97]|1.75|4.60|2.80|13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.00
00:30| 1551 |BRA C |MARINGA HUVENTUD 3.05|3.15/2.30|5.30|3.80|9.50|7.25]|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.25]1.95| 2.65] 2.85 | 2.50
00:30| 1559 |BRA C |BARCEL.BA ATH.CLUB 3.603.30|2.005.60|3.20]110.5/5.90]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.00| 1.85|2.40|2.95|2.10
00:55| 1560 |BRA C |OPERAR.MS CRICIUMA 5.40|3.45|1.65|9.50|2.60]|17.04.70]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|9.00 | 7.75]2.95|13.0|1.80 | 5.60|2.10| 2.75|4.50 | 1.98
02:30/11446/COLIQ |BOCA JUN. ALIANCA (0:1) 1.33/4.60/9.00]1.90|16.0/2.70|37.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.05|1.55]|1.58 | 3.60 | 3.50 | 20.0| 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.53 | 5.90
02:30|/1292 |COL A |DEP.PASTO U.MAGDAL. 1.73/3.35/4.90]|2.80|8.50|5.30|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.50 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.00|2.90 | 13.0|2.25|2.95]2.20 | 4.70
02:30| 1555 |BRA C |PO.ALEGRE ATLET.PR 6.25|3.60|1.55[10.5|2.40|22.0|3.90|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|9.50|8.50|3.00|13.0/1.70|4.50]2.10 | 2.60 | 4.90 | 1.80
02:30| 1556 |BRA C |OPERAR.VG SPORT R. 7.004.00|1.45|12.0|2.15]27.0/3.15]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|10.5|9.50|3.10 | 13.0| 1.65 | 4.00|2.10| 2.45|4.90 | 1.63
02:30/ 8980 |COLIQ |BAHIA STRONGEST (1:1) | 1.20 |6.25|11.0]1.53 | 19.0]2.05|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.27|1.32|2.65]|3.40|19.0|2.15|2.35|1.27 | 5.20
03:00{1711 |MEX 1 |TIGR.UANL JUAREZ 1.424.30|7.00]2.0012.0|2.80|30.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]1.92|1.57]|1.52|3.45|2.80|12.0|1.75|2.10]|1.48 | 4.40
03:00/ 6471 [CONC |INT.MIAMI KANSAS C. (1:0) 1.33/5.508.50]1.83|16.0/2.45|40.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.70 | 1.47]|1.43|3.05|3.10|15.0|1.77 | 2.05|1.38 | 4.80
05:00{1701 |MEX 1 |MAZATLAN MONTERREY 3.90|3.35/1.90|6.00|3.05[11.0/5.60]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00 | 5.50|2.50 | 11.0|1.88|5.80[1.90|2.45]3.15|2.00
05:00{1712 |MEX 1 |TIJUANA PUMAS U. 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40|5.80|9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.00|2.50|1.77 | 5.40|2.05|7.50]1.60 | 1.87 ]| 1.88 | 2.30
05:00/6472 |[CONC |L.ANGELES COLORADO (1:2) |1.43|4.60|7.25|2.00|12.012.90|33.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.00|1.62|1.57|3.45]|2.80|13.0|1.72|2.05|1.48|4.50




